

Court No. - 15

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1134 of 1986

Appellant :- Ram Prakash

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- G.P. Dixit

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Arvind Kumar Mishra-I, J.

As prayed, list this case after two weeks.

Order Date :- 22.2.2018

Raj