

Court No. - 63

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1134 of 1986

Appellant :- Ram Prakash

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- G.P. Dixit

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Amar Singh Chauhan,J.

As prayed, list in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 9.5.2018

Prakhar